
$7.99

$6.99

$7.99

$7.99

Idli(3)

Babai Idli (3)

Idli Wada(2, 1)

Medhu Wada (3)

Masala

Masala

Dosa (Plain)

Dosa

Ghee Dosa

Mysore

Paper

Dosa

Egg

Dosa

Uttapam

Uttapam

Rava

Dosa

Rava

Onion

Rava

Cheese

Dosa

Nutella

Dosa

Uttapam

Onion

Masala

Dosa

Dosa

Dosa

$13.99

$13.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$13.99

$12.99

$12.99

$9.99

$9.99

$10.99

$12.99

$12.99

Chicken

Chicken

Veg Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Fried Rice

Schezwan Fried Rice

Veg Noodles

Egg Noodles

Noodles

Veg

Egg

Chicken

Chicken

Biryani

Biryani

Biryani

Boneless

BiryaniMutton

Veg Impossible

Masala Chai

Coffee

Mango Lassi

Spicy Butter Milk

Soda

Rose Milk

Gulab Jamun
Rasmalai

Double Ka Meeta

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$11.99

$11.99

$12.99

$12.99

$11.99

$11.99

$12.99

$14.99

$14.99

$12.99

$3.99

$3.99

$4.99

$3.99

$3.99

$1.99

$6.99

$5.99

$6.99

$12.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$3.99

Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

Chapathi

Poori Masala

939 W Wise Road, Schaumburg IL

847-301-2491


